GRAND PRIX WMOZP rocznik 2009- Il runda
Warszawa, 5.10.2022

Konkurencja 2
05.10.2022 - 9:21

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 JADOWSKA, Lena
3 SZCZEPANSKA, Anna
4 BOROWIEC, Barbara

Seria2z?2

1 CHALUPKA, Amelia

2 BATORY, Helena

3 DUDKIEWICZ, Maja

4 TOMASZEWSKA, Kaja
5 RESZKO, Lena

6 DABROWSKA, Hanna

Rok ur.

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09

MKS Piaseczno
MKS Piaseczno
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy

37.84
36.37
37.59

36.15
34.28
32.13
34.25
35.23
36.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to KS Warszawianka

05.10.2022 9:30 - Strona 1



